Applicant	Project Description	Category	Amount Requested	
Minco	(CDBG-REAP) Water System Improvements	Water	\$140,861	\$140,861
Cement	Street Maintenance	Streets	\$45,000	\$185,861
Fletcher	(2nd Year) Sewer line repair	Sewer	\$39,450	\$225,311
Bray	(2nd year) Jaws of Life	PS	\$43,000	\$268,311
Velma	(2nd year) Resurfacing Town Streets	Streets	\$45,000	\$313,311
Addington	(2nd year) Building addition to house existing equipment	PS	\$45,000	\$358,311
Cyril	(2nd Year) SSES	Sewer	\$26,500	\$384,811
Bridgeport	(2nd year) Chip and Seal Main Street and South Street	Streets	\$35,000	\$419,811
Chattanooga	(2nd year) Phase 2 Waterline Replacement	Water	\$45,000	\$464,811
Frederick	Downtown Sidewalks	PS	\$45,000	\$509,811
Grandfield	(2nd Year) New Water Blending Controls	Water	\$31,260	\$541,071
Carnegie	(2nd year) Repairing Sidewalks and Curbs on Main Street	Streets	\$45,000	\$586,071
Ringling	SSES and Engineering	Sewer	\$45,000	\$631,071
Sterling	Sewer line and Manholes	Sewer	\$40,000	\$671,071
Amber	(2nd year) Fire hydrant replacement	Water	\$63,600	\$734,671
Tillman County #1, 2 & 3	Replacing or Elevator Controls	СВ	\$90,000	\$824,671